
Div Poäng Plac # Namn Klubb

Div.2 36 1 772 Lukas Falkbrink Uppvidinge MK 3

Div.2 35 2 33 Loke Danielsson Vissefjärda CK 3

Div.2 34 3 382 Teo Jönsson SMK Kristianstadsavd. 3

Div.2 33 4 666 Daniel Lundgren SMK Ronneby 3

Div.2 32 5 806 Felix Ottosson Limhamns MK 3

Div.2 31 6 982 Marco Kristensson Landskrona MK 2

Div.2 30 7 575 William Almén SMK Värnamo 3

Div.2 29 8 119 Tobias Eklund Hörby MCK 3

Div.2 28 9 280 Viggo Johansson SMK Eksjö MC & US 3

Div.2 27 10 820 William Hjalmarsson SMK Värnamo 3

Div.2 26 11 398 Markus Gustafsson Uppvidinge MK 3

Div.2 25 12 759 Eric Andersson SMK Eksjö MC & US 3

Div.2 24 13 303 Simon Johansson Vissefjärda CK 3

Div.2 23 14 595 Simon Olsson SMK Eksjö MC & US 3

Div.2 22 15 222 Jacob Persson MCK Hallandia 3

Div.2 21 16 916 Alex Takkunen SMK Kristianstadsavd. 3

Div.2 20 17 970 Robin Bengtsson Hörby MCK 3

Div.2 19 18 310 Dennis Fredman MK Tranan 3

Div.2 18 19 688 Felix Takkunen SMK Kristianstadsavd. 3

Div.2 17 20 702 Victor Didricksson Landskrona MK 2

Div.2 16 21 481 Tage Werner MK Tranan 3

Div.2 15 22 630 Alice Welander MK Tranan 3

Div.2 14 23 764 Tobias Vernersson Uppvidinge MK 3

Div.2 13 24 976 Hampus Hansson Skivarps MK 3

Div.2 12 25 362 Jack Lidén Skivarps MK 3

Div.2 11 26 251 Mattias Johansson Limhamns MK 3

Div.2 10 27 108 Ville Svärd Skivarps MK 3

Div.2 9 28 384 Timmy Schultz Limhamns MK 3

Div.2 8 29 992 Tobias Friberg Hörby MCK 3

Div.2 7 30 38 Oliver Hamlin MCK Hallandia 3

Div.2 6 31 245 Albin Liljeblad SMK Värnamo 3

Div.2 5 32 981 Elias Andersson SMK Ronneby 3

Div.2 4 33 9 Oscar Hamlin MCK Hallandia 3

Div.2 3 34 932 Alwin Cederlund Vissefjärda CK 3

Div.2 0 175 Jack Andersson SMK Ronneby 3
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0

0

0

Div.2-Heat 1 Ant

FH1



Div Poäng Plac # Namn Klubb

Div.2 36 1 33 Loke Danielsson Vissefjärda CK 3

Div.2 35 2 382 Teo Jönsson SMK Kristianstadsavd. 3

Div.2 34 3 982 Marco Kristensson Landskrona MK 3

Div.2 33 4 575 William Almén SMK Värnamo 3

Div.2 32 5 772 Lukas Falkbrink Uppvidinge MK 3

Div.2 31 6 806 Felix Ottosson Limhamns MK 3

Div.2 30 7 280 Viggo Johansson SMK Eksjö MC & US 3

Div.2 29 8 759 Eric Andersson SMK Eksjö MC & US 3

Div.2 28 9 666 Daniel Lundgren SMK Ronneby 3

Div.2 27 10 245 Albin Liljeblad SMK Värnamo 3

Div.2 26 11 119 Tobias Eklund Hörby MCK 3

Div.2 25 12 222 Jacob Persson MCK Hallandia 3

Div.2 24 13 970 Robin Bengtsson Hörby MCK 3

Div.2 23 14 820 William Hjalmarsson SMK Värnamo 3

Div.2 22 15 459 William Bäckström Landskrona MK 3

Div.2 21 16 310 Dennis Fredman MK Tranan 3

Div.2 20 17 303 Simon Johansson Vissefjärda CK 3

Div.2 19 18 595 Simon Olsson SMK Eksjö MC & US 3

Div.2 18 19 481 Tage Werner MK Tranan 3

Div.2 17 20 932 Alwin Cederlund Vissefjärda CK 3

Div.2 16 21 764 Tobias Vernersson Uppvidinge MK 3

Div.2 15 22 702 Victor Didricksson Landskrona MK 3

Div.2 14 23 916 Alex Takkunen SMK Kristianstadsavd. 3

Div.2 13 24 976 Hampus Hansson Skivarps MK 3

Div.2 12 25 688 Felix Takkunen SMK Kristianstadsavd. 3

Div.2 11 26 398 Markus Gustafsson Uppvidinge MK 3

Div.2 10 27 108 Ville Svärd Skivarps MK 3

Div.2 9 28 384 Timmy Schultz Limhamns MK 3

Div.2 8 29 175 Jack Andersson SMK Ronneby 3

Div.2 7 30 251 Mattias Johansson Limhamns MK 3

Div.2 6 31 362 Jack Lidén Skivarps MK 3

Div.2 5 32 38 Oliver Hamlin MCK Hallandia 3

Div.2 4 33 992 Tobias Friberg Hörby MCK 3

Div.2 3 34 981 Elias Andersson SMK Ronneby 3

Div.2 2 35 9 Oscar Hamlin MCK Hallandia 3

Div.2 0 630 Alice Welander MK Tranan 3
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0

0

Div.2-Heat 2 Ant

FH2



Div.2 FP H1 FP H2 Totalt Lag P BFP H1 BFP H2 TBFP H1-2

SMK Eksjö MC & US 76 78 154 20 28 30 58
SMK Värnamo 63 83 146 19 30 33 63
Vissefjärda CK 62 73 135 18 35 36 71
Uppvidinge MK 76 59 135 17 36 32 68
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 73 61 134 16 34 35 69
Landskrona MK 48 71 119 15 31 34 65
Hörby MCK 57 54 111 14 29 26 55
Limhamns MK 52 47 99 13 32 31 63
MK Tranan 50 39 89 12 19 21 40
SMK Ronneby 38 39 77 11 33 28 61
MCK Hallandia 33 32 65 10 22 25 47
Skivarps MK 35 29 64 9 13 13 26
- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


